
North Avenue Intermediate Contact List 

***To join a Remind group: text the class code to the number 81010 OR you can download the Remind App 

Office Staff 
Wanda Fryer – wanda.fryer@gonzalesisd.net 

Erica Villarreal – erica.villarreal@gonzalesisd.net 

Skye Anderle – skye.anderle@gonzalesisd.net 

Elizabeth Ruiz-Hewell – elizabeth.ruiz@gonzalesisd.net 

Amber Becker – amber.becker@gonzaleisd.net 

Penny Christian – penny.christian@gonzalesisd.net 

 

5th Grade Teachers Remind Code 

Frances Grubert – frances.grubert@gonzalesisd.net 
 

 

Christina Williams – christina.williams@gonzalesisd.net 
@elarwill, @elarga, @elarbake 

 (add your homeroom teacher) 

Amber Schkade – amber.schkade@gonzalesisd.net @aschkade 

Brent Baker – brent.baker@gonzalesisd.net @bbakermath 

Carlo Melchor – carlo.melchor@gonzalesisd.net @cmelchor01, @cmelchor02, @cmelchor03 

Tricia Bordovsky – tricia.bordovsky@gonzalesisd.net @68gbgg 

Brandi Pish – brandi.pish@gonzalesisd.net @pish2019 

Robin Cerny – robin.cerny@gonzalesisd.net @cernysci 

Elvira Garza – elvira.garza@gonzalesisd.net @afg2bke 

Victoria Waggoner – victoria.waggoner@gonzalesisd.net @vwaggone 

Caitlin Swisher – caitlin.swisher@gonzalesisd.net @s5ss 

Precious Lundy – precious.lundy@gonzalesisd.net 
 

Lori Dziuk – lori.dziuk@gonzalesisd.net 
 

Stacie Bear – stacie.bear@gonzalesisd.net @1920north 

Kaitlyn Malina – kaitlyn.malina@gonzalesisd.net @malinape 

Loretta Schurig - loretta.schurig@gonzalesisd.net @nadyslex 

 

6th Grade Teachers Remind Code 

Jenna Mills – jenna.mills@gonzalesisd.net @78272 

Leigh Coke – leigh.coke@gonzalesisd.net @cokeel 

Kaitlin Bailey – kaitlin.bailey@gonzalesisd.net @baileyna 

Lynda Frazier – lynda.frazier@gonzalesisd.net @hdgfba 

Mary Liz Menking – maryliz.menking@gonzalesisd.net @menking19 

Nayab Vapiwalla – nayab.vapiwalla@gonzalesisd.net @nvapi 

Carol Farek – carol.farek@gonzalesisd.net @khcd7e 

J. Lynn Barnick – jlynn.barnick@gonzalesisd.net @barnicks 

Michele Duke – michele.duke@gonzalesisd.net @f26gfh 

Paige Mills – erika.mills@gonzalesisd.net @millsstars 

Stacie Bear – stacie.bear@gonzalesisd.net @1920north 

Pam Kardosz – pamela.kardosz@gonzalesisd.net 
 

Jerry Scoggin – jerry.scoggin@gonzalesisd.net @naban 

Raquel Gonzales – raquel.gonzales@gonzalesisd.net @bfbegh 

Kaitlyn Malina – kaitlyn.malina@gonzalesisd.net @malinape 
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